

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.31750 of 2025

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> At request of learned Standing Counsel for Central Government, to get a clarification to the extent of page No.13, paragraph No.10 of the petitioner affidavit, wherein undertaking was given by learned Standing Counsel for Central Government, list the matter on 28.04.2026. b/o. dgr	Transferred to i-order before corrections

--	--	--	--